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Topic- Counting in Groups M.M-20
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Q1. Fill in the missing numbers. (5M)
RORGROLOLS
ii) 62 65
" O O O
Q2. Write the numbers that come just after the given numbers. (4M)

a) 27 >

b) 58 >

c) 76 >

d 99 ->



Q3. Write the numbers that come just before the given numbers.

Q4. Write the numbers that come in between the given numbers.

Q5. Match the numbers with their correct number names.

O
O
O
O

42
55
81

93

36
77
48
89
52

100

24

35

62

88

44
57
83

95

i) Seventy seven
ii) Forty eight
iii)  Thirty six
iv) Fifty two

v)  One hundred

vi) Eighty nine

(4M)

(4M)

(3M)




